

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CSA No.10/2014
IA Nos.10/2014 & 2/2015

Prem Lata and ors

...Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Nishant Shukla, Advocate vice
Mr. Rahul Pant, Advocate

V/s

Baldev Raj and ors

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Raghubir Singh, Adv for R-1

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

ORDER

On request of learned counsel for the appellants, adjourned to

07.11.2019.

**(RAJESH BINDAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
01.08.2019
Vijay