

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 10/2014

Prem Lata and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Baldev Raj and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- R-1 present in person

Coram: **HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 19.12.2019.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
07.11.2019
Rakesh