

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 10/2014  
IA No. 2/2015  
IA No. 10/2014

Prem Lata and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Rahul Pant, Advocate

V/s

Baldev Raj and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,  
adjourned.

List again on 19.03.2020.



**(Tashi Rabstan)  
Judge**

JAMMU  
20.02.2020  
Shammi