

Sr.No. 139

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No.10/2014

Prem Lata and others

.... Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

Baldev Raj and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. K.S.Chib, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.03.2023

List on 19th April, 2023, higher up in the cause list, as requested by

Mr. Chib.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
28.03.2023.
Vinod, PS