

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CSA No. 10/2014

Prem Lata and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Aniruddh Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate

V/s

Baldev Raj and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned due to non-availability of the learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 23.05.2023.



(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.04.2023
Vishal