

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 10/2014

Prem Lata and others L/Rs Lt. RajaAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Ram

Through: None.

vs

Baldev Raj and others Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
20.02.2024

1. Present none.
2. Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties. Adjourned.
3. List on 28.03.2024.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.02.2024
Sahil Padha